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Name of the College:-
Aarihant Ayurved Medical College & Research Institute 

Department 

Agad Tantra 

|Atyayika 

Balroga 

Kayachikitsa 

Panchakarma 

|Shalakya 
Shalya 

P.T.S.R 

Swasthavritta 

Total 

Dy. Medicál Superintendent 
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT 

AARIHANT AYURVEDAC HUSP!AL 

The Patient Data Form:-
01-08-2025 TO 31-08-2025 

Remining 
IPD 

3 

7 

12 

14 

12 

8 

64 

Admission 

18 

17 

29 

15 

32 

18 

IPD 

136 

Discharge 

0 

18 

16 

28 

17 

31 

19 

136 

Bed 

Occupancy 

81 

224 

351 

422 

191 

410 

199 

1878 

Supedntendent 

Male 

23 

37 

463 

486 

382 

449 

22 

1862 

USPITAL SUPERINTENDENT 
AARIHANT AYURVEDC HOSPTAL 

Female 

22 

43 

454 

419 

401 

369 

842 

19 

2569 O
P
D
 

Child 

784 

784 

Principal 
Prineipa! 

Total 

45 

80 

784 

917 

905 

783 

818 

842 

41 

0 
5215 
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