

Name of the College:- Aarhant Ayurved Medical College & Research Institute

The Patient Data Form:- 01-08-2025 TO 31-08-2025

Sr. No.	Department	IPD				OPD			Total
		Remaining IPD	Admission	Discharge	Bed Occupancy	Male	Female	Child	
1.	Agad Tantra	3	7	7	81	23	22		45
2.	Atyayika	0	0	0	0	37	43		80
3.	Balroga	7	18	18	224	0	0	784	784
4.	Kayachikitsa	12	17	16	351	463	454		917
5.	Panchakarma	14	29	28	422	486	419		905
6.	Shalakyas	8	15	17	191	382	401		783
7.	Shalya	12	32	31	410	449	369		818
8.	P.T.S.R	8	18	19	199	0	842		842
9.	Swasthavritta	0	0	0	0	22	19		41
<b>Total</b>		64	136	136	1878	1862	2569	784	5215

Dy. Medical Superintendent

Superintendent

Principal

DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT  
AARHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL SUPERINTENDENT  
AARHANT AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL

Principal  
Aarhant Ayurvedic Medical  
College and Research Institute